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Annual Job Growth Rates by MSA
February 2020 (Not Seasonally Adjusted)

Annual Job Growth Rates
Texas: 2.4%

3.0% and above

2.0% to 2.9%

1.0% to 1.9%

0.0% to 0.9%

Negative Growth

Source: Current Employment Statistics. Estimates produced by
the Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor are
disseminated in cooperation with the Texas Workforce
Commission. All rates not seasonally adjusted.
Prepared by the Labor Market and Career Information
Department, TWC. (03/27/2020)
Table Employment in thousands

MSA Jan 2020 Jan 2019
% Annual

Job

Abilene
Amarillo
Austin-Round Rock
Beaumont-Port Arthur
Brownsville-Harlingen
College Station-Bryan
Corpus Christi
Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington
El Paso
Houston-The Woodlands-Sugarl..
Killeen-Temple
Laredo
Longview
Lubbock
McAllen-Edinburg-Mission
Midland
Odessa
San Angelo
San Antonio-New Braunfels
Sherman-Denison
Texarkana
Tyler
Victoria
Waco
Wichita Falls 0.7%

1.8%
-1.2%
1.1%
2.0%
0.0%
2.8%
-0.4%
-2.4%
1.1%
2.6%
0.7%
-0.5%
1.8%
2.2%
2.2%
2.0%
3.4%
0.6%
2.5%
2.0%
0.4%
3.3%
1.8%
3.1%

59.4K
121.7K
41.7K
105.1K
60.1K
48.3K

1,063.8K
50.2K
84.3K
113.5K
269.1K
149.5K
99.1K
106.9K
143.9K
3,132.9K
322.4K
3,721.5K
192.4K
124.4K
142.9K
165.5K
1,099.9K
120.0K
71.2K

59.8K
123.9K
41.2K
106.3K
61.3K
48.3K

1,093.2K
50.0K
82.3K
114.7K
276.2K
150.5K
98.6K
108.8K
147.1K
3,201.8K
328.7K
3,847.5K
193.6K
127.5K
145.7K
166.2K
1,136.6K
122.1K
73.4K


